44
Marine Panel PC Series
S24A-QM87
Marine Display
Echo Sounder
AIS Receiver
Radar
Gyro
Multiple Isolated Ports for Comprehensive Protection against Electrical Surges
 2.5 kV Isolation Protection on the RS-232/422/485
 Isolated 18~36V DC Power 2250VDC
   Input to Output Basic Insulation
 Two independent CAN 2.0B channels
    with 2.5 kV Isolation Protection
USB 3.0
USB
SATA 6Gb/s Dual GbE
Triple
Display
45
Model S19A-QM87 S24A-QM87
° ° ° °
S24A-QM87
USB 3.0
USB
SATA 6Gb/s Dual GbE
Triple
Display
S19A-QM87
46
P/N Description
Item Q’ty Remark Item Part No. Description
47
Marine Monitor Series
Model S19M S24M
° ° ° °
 IP66 Front / IP22 Rear
19” / 24” IP66 Marine Monitors
48
S19M
S24M
Item Q'ty Remark
PN Description
438.80
75.50
748 1.50
441.80
100VESA MOUNT
M4 SCREW
Suggested
Cut Out Size
366
463
592
170 170 170
571 10.50
50
100
50
100
10-M4-KFE-L8
30.5030.50 169.85169.85
575.60
1:4
Suggested
Cut out Size
Item Part No. Description